Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
N4392A Optical Modulation Analyzer
Compact, Portable, Affordable
Your personal test tool for complex modulated optical signals
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 2
Table of Contents
Need a Compact Optical Modulation Analyzer? .............................................................. 3
Specifications Terms and Conditions .............................................................................. 4

These options can only be selected alternatively and can be combined with any other Option 3xx.
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 15
Ordering Information
Optical modulation analyzer product configuration
N4392A Optical modulation analyzer with mainframe and vector signal analysis software
Optical source and wavelength options
N4392A-100 C band sources and optics
N4392A-110 L band sources and optics
Receiver options
N4392A-300 23 GHz optical receiver
N4392A-310 23 GHz electrical receiver, 4 differential inputs
Hardware options
N4392A-320 Extended local oscillator and source package
Software licenses
N4392A-420 Custom OFDM modulation analysis
N4392A-430 ICR characterization package
Hardware upgrade options
N4392AU-100 Upgrade with C-Band Sources and Optics
N4392AU-110 Upgrade with L-Band Sources and Optics
N4392AU-E02 Upgrade to extended wavelength range 1527.6 to 1570.01 nm (196.25 to
190.95 THz)
N4392AU-430 Upgrade N4392A with ICR characterization License
N4392AU-300 Upgrade with 23 GHz optical receiver
N4392AU-310 Upgrade with 23 GHz electrical receiver, 4 differential channel input
N4392AU-320 Upgrade with extended local oscillator and source package
Software upgrade options
N4392AU-410 Upgrade N4392A with additional Optical Modulation Format License
89601B-BHF Custom OFDM modulation analysis
89601B-BHK Custom IQ
N4392AU-UG1 Upgrade OMA Software from Version 4.x to Version 5.x, fixed perpetual license
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 16
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications or services,
please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
This informat ion is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2014-2019, Published in USA, September 6, 2019, 5990-9863EN
N4392AU Hardware Upgrade Options and Compatibility
 Options that can be added
Installed options 300 310 320 1x0
300/1x0 No Yes Yes No
300/320/1x0 No Yes No No